

STEPS TOGETHER

2016 TEAM REGISTRATION

JOIN THE STEPS TOGETHER TEAM @ 9.25.16 STEEPLECHASE EVENT

Steps Together is a Hillsborough based 501(c)(3) organization dedicated to inspiring our community to pay their blessings forward and support families facing a medical crisis.

Steps Together will participate in Steeplechase Distance Walk/Run 10K—5K—2 Mile Walk—Kids Sprints September 25th, 2016

The event supports the nearby Steeplechase Cancer Center and takes place at Amsterdam School in Hillsborough. Steps Together also invites members to join the team and participate virtually.

JOIN TODAY

www.steps-together.org/TeamDetails

REGISTRATION

By joining the Steps Together team, you'll be registered to participate in the 2016 Steeplechase Distance Run/Walk event!

TRAINING

Team members will receive weekly emails with training tips, suggested workouts and invites to group trainings.

FUNDRAISING

Fundraising advice will be provided for team members wishing to go the extra mile.

SHIRT

All team members will receive a shirt to wear race day highlighting beneficiaries and sponsors.